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Anlage
Am Schwimmbad, 77781 Biberach

Hallenadresse
Gasselhalde 1, 77736 Zell am Harmersbach

Sportwart/in
Neumaier, Rebecca
T 015224401513 rebecca.matt@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Petersen, Vera
T 01736151080 staiger.vera@googlemail.com
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Herren 40 (4er) 1 TSG
MF: Marco Schlieter
m +4916096601155; marco.schlieter@web.de
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Wagner, Christian

Bauer, Thomas

(SG mit TC Zell 2005 e.V.)
uUhl, Michael

(SG mit TC Zell 2005 e.V.)
Hug, Marcus

(SG mit TC Zell 2005 e.V.)
Ruf, Michael

Schlieter, Marco

Woussler, Simon

Gysler, Kai

(SG mit TC Zell 2005 e.V.)
Mayer, Steven

(SG mit TC Zell 2005 e.V.)
Lienhard, Timo

Riehle, August

(SG mit TC Zell 2005 e.V.)
Zehnle, Sebastian
Schwendenmann, Manuel
(SG mit TC Zell 2005 e.V.)
Bayerl, Dominique
Tessmer, Ralph

Eberle, Martin

Hund, Hendrik

Manz, Stephan

(SG mit TC Zell 2005 e.V.)
Lehmann, Jan

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17001553
17850752

17353013
17603347

17901500
18102217
17101686
17401267

17901288

17282468
17654638

17850647
17352207

16901461
16801952
15202558
16301930
17555108

17350640

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
20 Botos, Peter 15251400
(SG mit TC Zell 2005 e.V.)
LK DR - Info 21 Moser, Thorsten 18102132
Sen. 22 Woussler, Stephan 16701889
LK11,2 23 Fautz, Rudi 17163888
LK11,7 24 Schilli, Manfred 16701795
25 Gaus, Peter 17552275
LK13,6 (SG mit TC Zell 2005 e.V.)
26 Giller, Jurgen 16001868
LK13,7 27 Mellert, Jirgen 17550990
28 Horn, Oliver 16252892
LK14,5 29 Hertenstein, Thomas 16655336
LK14,6 30 Hug, Mathias 17654301
LK17,8 31 Gassler, Joachim 17450153
LK18,8 (SG mit TC Zell 2005 e.V.)
32 Kahn, Hans-Peter 15902106
LK18,8 33 Riehle, Erwin 16402088
34 Schilli, Markus 16202122
LK19,0 35 Knable, Stefan 16755427
LK20,1 36 Reif, Mario 17284309
37 Gaiser, Klaus 15250222
LK20,9 (SG mit TC Zell 2005 e.V.)
Lk21.3 * kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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Volksbanken
@D UNLOP Eg Raiffeisenbanken
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